
Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary
Project Summary: Lambert Outfall

Completion: Jun-11
Installed (1) access pipe.

Cost

 

             Before         During    After

$2,375.4441.00 $0.00$488.55

$0.00 $0.00 $574.86

$574.86

$511.53
$29.08LM / Loading Materials 0.50 $10.71 $14.88 $3.49 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $376.94
$0.00

HAUL / Hauling 12.00 $257.04 $159.72 $94.77 $0.00 $0.00
BKFILL / Back Fill 8.00 $163.84 $173.66 $39.44 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Cost
$0.00 $0.00

$10.24
$872.79APINS / Access pipe - installed 20.00 $426.08 $95.86

AUDIT / Audit Project 0.50 $10.24
$350.85

$0.00

2011-629 / Lambert Outfall Labor Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect

Grand Total

Narrative Description of Project:

Hours Cost Cost Cost Total Cost

$444.12$867.91

$2,375.44
Sub Total

41.00 $444.12 $488.55
$574.86Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$867.91 $0.00 $574.862011-629 / Lambert Outfall
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Project: Lambert
Outfall
Activity: Drainage
Maintenance
Project #:
2011-629
Township: Town
of Port Royal
Completed:
January 2011
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